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
the property features an attached apartment,

complete with its own separate entrance. This self-
contained unit boasts a petite kitchen, a cozy

bedroom, and a well-appointed full bathroom with a
shower. 

$975,000

Ashland City – 4 Beds, 2Baths, 1966SqFt -
This home combines classic charm with modern

updates, making it a comfortable and inviting place to
live.The all-brick exterior, two-car garage, and fenced
yard offer practicality and privacy, while the interior

features like the living room's hardwood floors, updated
kitchen, and remodeled guest bathroom add to the home's
appeal.The finished basement, with a rec room and built-

in bookcases, provides additional living space for
relaxation and entertainment.All kitchen appliances

remain, making it a move-in ready space for cooking and
entertaining.The guest bathroom has been remodeled,

offering a fresh and contemporary feel.The front of the
house showcases newer replacement windows and new

gutters, enhancing energy efficiency and the overall
aesthetic appeal of the home.It is convenient to schools,

shopping and traveling to and from Nashville.It is a great
place to live in a thriving community 

$336,500

Ashland City – 3 Beds, 2. 5Baths, 2010SqFt-Featuring
a mostly brick exterior that not only looks impressive but

also provides durability~layout includes a bonus room
above the garage, complete with a half bathroom. This
additional space can be used for various purposes, such
as an extra bedroom, office, or entertainment area~The

interior is finished with high-end touches, including
granite countertops throughout the house. This adds a

touch of luxury and durability to the kitchen and
bathrooms.The master bedroom boasts a trey ceiling,

adding an elegant architectural detail. The master
bathroom includes both a soaking tub and a separate
shower, providing a choice for relaxation or quick

showers.A 12x12 covered patio extends the living space
to the outdoors, allowing for relaxation and outdoor

gatherings~Prospective buyers have the opportunity to
choose their preferred color schemes by contracting

now~The house comes with a 2-10 warranty, providing
peace of mind  $474,900

Hendersonville – 3BD-3BA-3661sqft-
This remarkable home is a true gem,

boasting a captivating lakeside
setting w an array of impressive

features.The exterior is adorned w
elegant enduring brickwork.A

significant highlight is the deep-
water covered dock, offering both
convenience & luxury for water

enthusiasts.The residence underwent
a comprehensive remodel in 2023,

ensuring a modern & stylish
interior.The basement of this home
serves as a Mother In Law Suite,

providing additional living space &
privacy. $1,250,000

Kingston Springs– 2.650 Acres
Heavily Treed lot w/gorgeous
views, Serenity and wildlife,

Various style homes in the area and
minutes from I-40, City water and

gas at the road, Could be a great lot
for a basement home, soil mapped

and previously permitted for 3
bedroom septic $98,900

Cedar Hill-11.100Acres-
The potential of this property is

endless, envision a Cracker Barrell,
Waffle House, gas station, industrial

park, business park, shopping complex,
or maybe a combination of all of these,

level property with 1130'+ of road
frontage on main hwy to interstate,

grab this opportunity before the growth
hits, unbelievable opportunity awaits

$3,500,000

Charlotte-3BD-3.5BA-2957SQFT-Songwriter's
Paradise~all the inspiration you need is here &

plenty of room to share with your friends,family,or
clients~the possibilities are endless~2 homes on

property (2957sqft/1652sqft)~ year round spring fed
creek & 2 branches (bordered by Lower Twin

Branch) and a stocked pond~pasture for
livestock~some marketable timber~even room for

private air strip and hangar see media section to find
out all the details on this New Orleans Inspired
home and guest house~YOU WILL NOT BE

DISAPPOINTED ! 
 $2,800,000

Ashland City –4BD-2.5BA-
1430Sqft- Spacious all brick home with

full basement on level .96 acre lot~
Hardwood floors~gas log FP~ convenient

to West Nashville/Bellevue~Office
space~basement has potential to finish

more space easily~new hvac 2021~large
flat back yard great for play or outdoor
entertainmnet~property sold as-is but

mostly cosmetic 
$332,500

Chapmansboro ~2BD-2BA-1636Sqft- It's HOT and you
need a home on the RIVER with a DOCK! This home

could be used as a 3 bedroom home and the views
from the covered decks await you! Open concept

kitchen/living room~vaulted and tongue and groove
ceilings provide endless possibilities for

decorating~candles and a glass of wine are all you
need to relax in the tub while enjoying the tranquility

of the river flowing~one garage door but plenty of
room in the basement for all the toys~basement is also

plumbed in for a 3rd bath~just minutes from a
community playground or create your own in the open

and level yard~Handicap accessible ELEVATOR~
transferable dock permit and you can get approval to
add a cover to the dock or expand it up to a total of

700sqft~would make a great AIRBNB  $751,000

Ashland City  - 2000Sqft- Currently
used as a law office and previously a shoe

store with apartment upstairs~all brick
building in the center of a growing

downtown area~has dedicated parking
behind the building or city parking at the

street~handicap accessbile
entrance~reception area,office, conference

room and 2 restrooms on main floor~3
offices, conference area and kitchenette

upstairs~hardwood and tile floors~shown
by appt only please do not disturb current

tenants.  $400,000

Ashland City–3BD–2.5BA-3459qft -
This home boasts a classic & timeless
exterior w its all-brick construction,

creating a sense of durability & aesthetic
appeal~Inside, the attention to detail is
evident w crown molding throughout,
adding a touch of elegance to living
spaces. The kitchen, equipped w oak
cabinets, features an island for added

functionality & a large pantry for
convenient storage. This space is not only
practical but also designed w a sense of

style .$750,000

Joelton–3BD-2BA-2326 Sqft-charming
ranch-style home is a peaceful oasis set on
5 picturesque acres in serene rural location
near Nashville~provides a tranquil retreat

w/ a private pond & spacious 24x28
covered patio,offering endless possibilities

for outdoor living &
enjoyment~Conveniently positioned

between Clarksville, Nashville, &
Springfield, this freshly painted one-level

home is designed for easy living. $535,000

Ashland City – 2.00Acres -  
This hilltop estate is truly a stunning &

picturesque piece of land, offering a
magnificent setting for those seeking

unparalleled natural beauty & scenic views. It
boasts breathtaking vistas that will leave you

in awe.The most striking feature of this
property is its mesmerizing river views,

extending over 6 miles.The river scenery adds
a sense of tranquility and serenity, providing a
constant source of inspiration & a connection

with nature 
$275,000

Ashland City — 3 Beds, 2 Baths, 1810 SqFt
–Welcome to the Luxury Townhomes of Crockett Hills,

located just 9 minutes from Briley Parkway, you can enjoy the
convenient access to everything Nashville has to offer without

the higher property taxes, the only 3 Bed townhome in
Ashland City that also offers a 2 Car Garage, Inviting Foyer
and Master Suite on Main floor, Master Suite with Walk-in

closet, full bath with Soaking Tub and Separate Tiled Shower,
Open Kitchen/Dining/Living on 2nd Floor, Kitchen complete
with pendant lights over beautiful granite island and Stainless
Appliances, Hardwood Floors Through out except for tiled
bath floors, Spacious Laundry Room, Balcony Off Living

Room, Contract now and choose colors, Monthly HOA Fees
to be determined .

$449,900

Tennessee Ridge ~ 5 Acres–
Unrestricted with road frontage on two roads,

open land with several nice building
sites~some fencing~Beautiful views~mature
trees~some open pastures for farming, cattle,
etc~would also make great hunting area~total

of 30 acres for sale listed in 6 separate
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